
Mailing Date: November 3, 2025

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Ari Briski
Sr. Management Analyst I 
ari.briski@lacity.org

Representative:
Chris Nassiri
11145 Tampa Ave
Northridge, CA 91326

Blake Lamb
Principal City Planner 
blake@lacity.org

Correy Kitchens
City Planner
correy.kitchens@lacity.org

Stephanie L. Vitacco 
19911 Northridge Road 
Chatsworth, CA 91326

Claudia Rodriguez
Senior City Planner
claudia.rodruguez@lacity.org

Applicant: Chuck Stevens 
19911 Northridge Road 
Chatsworth, CA 91311

Chatsworth NC 
P.O BOX 3395 
Chatsworth, CA 91326

Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2023-1263-ZC-ZAA-HCA

CSS311@Hotmail.com
Staphanie@Teamvitacco.com
Chris@tisurveying.com

Council District -12
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